' BAY AREA TOLL |
AUTHORITY.

375 Beale Street, Suite 800

Metropolitan Transportation San Francisco, CA 94105
Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-0648 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Consent

File created: 7/30/2018 In control: Bay Area Toll Authority Oversight Committee
On agenda: 9/12/2018 Final action:

Title: Yerba Buena Island Southgate Road Realignment Project - Funding Agreement Amendment: San

Francisco County Transportation Authority ($3,100,000) and Contract Amendment - On-Call Design
Services: HDR Engineering Inc. ($1,751,182)

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 4e_Contract and Funding Amendments - Southgate HDR and SFCTA.pdf

Date Ver. Action By

Action Result

Subject:

Yerba Buena Island Southgate Road Realignment Project - Funding Agreement Amendment: San
Francisco County Transportation Authority ($3,100,000) and Contract
Amendment - On-Call Design Services: HDR Engineering Inc. ($1,751,182)

Presenter:
Peter Lee

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

Metropolitan Transportation Commission

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/13/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

